
Number First Name Last Name Country Score Rank Score Rank 2 x Score 2 x Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

408 Pieter-Jan De Backer Belgium 460 5 503 2 865.62 2 1828.62 9 1

411 Jelle Christiaens Belgium 495 2 468 5 854.14 4 1817.14 11 2

423 Stef Herregods Belgium 480 4 477 3 711.52 10 1668.52 17 3

427 Julian Kilgus Germany 520 1 515 1 621.84 18 1656.84 20 4

407 Felix Rühl Germany 455 6 445 7 733.64 8 1633.64 21 5

405 Alec Meysami Fard Belgium 405 13 455 6 804.54 6 1664.54 25 6

412 Máté Varga Hungary 495 2 474 4 552.16 20 1521.16 26 7

403 Bence Novográdecz Hungary 420 11 406 11 658.86 12 1484.86 34 8

406 Mark Maurer Germany 435 10 422 9 660.42 16 1517.42 35 9

426 Márk Varga Hungary 400 14 414 10 669.22 14 1483.22 38 10

417 Felix Vigren Sweden 445 8 432.5 8 495.02 24 1372.52 40 11

413 Dominik Friedl Austria 420 11 385 13 434.2 22 1239.2 46 12

402 Florian Blümel Austria 440 9 392 12 414.92 26 1246.92 47 13

419 Jonas Kretschmer Austria 455 6 377 14 326.3 30 1158.3 50 14

428 Marcel Friedl Austria 385 15 377 14 103.22 32 865.22 61 15

420 Bence Tóth Hungary 335 18 337 16 288.24 28 960.24 62 16

415 Svante Bengtsson Sweden 380 16 321 17 0 36 701 69 17

429 Jan Bukovjan Czech Rep. 350 17 312 18 13.8 34 675.8 69 18
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ERSO European Championships 2019 - Male Masters Overall Results

Individual Events

Overall30 Sec Speed 3 Min Speed Freestyle



Number First Name Last Name Country Count Final score Rank Status

427 Julian Kilgus Germany 104 520 1 displayed

412 Máté Varga Hungary 99 495 2 displayed

411 Jelle Christiaens Belgium 99 495 2 displayed

423 Stef Herregods Belgium 96 480 4 displayed

414 Pascal Bär Germany 93 465 5 displayed

408 Pieter-Jan De Backer Belgium 92 460 6 displayed

425 Benjamin Van Hecke Belgium 91 455 7 displayed

419 Jonas Kretschmer Austria 91 455 7 displayed

407 Felix Rühl Germany 91 455 7 displayed

417 Felix Vigren Sweden 89 445 10 displayed

402 Florian Blümel Austria 88 440 11 displayed

406 Mark Maurer Germany 87 435 12 displayed

413 Dominik Friedl Austria 84 420 13 displayed

403 Bence Novográdecz Hungary 84 420 13 displayed

405 Alec Meysami Fard Belgium 81 405 15 displayed

426 Márk Varga Hungary 80 400 16 displayed

428 Marcel Friedl Austria 77 385 17 displayed

415 Svante Bengtsson Sweden 76 380 18 displayed

429 Jan Bukovjan Czech Rep. 70 350 19 displayed

410 Cameron Brokopp Germany 67 335 20 displayed

420 Bence Tóth Hungary 67 335 20 displayed

409 Martin Angst Switzerland 65 325 22 displayed

404 Aleksei Kolomin Russia 64.5 322.5 23 displayed

ERSO European Championships 2019 - Male Masters Scores: Speed 30 seconds

Age Division: European Championships



Number First Name Last Name Country Count Final score Rank Status

427 Julian Kilgus Germany 515 515 1 displayed

408 Pieter-Jan De Backer Belgium 503 503 2 displayed

418 Jelle Van Heesbeke Belgium 481 481 3 displayed

423 Stef Herregods Belgium 477 477 4 displayed

412 Máté Varga Hungary 474 474 5 displayed

411 Jelle Christiaens Belgium 468 468 6 displayed

405 Alec Meysami Fard Belgium 455 455 7 displayed

407 Felix Rühl Germany 445 445 8 displayed

414 Pascal Bär Germany 434 434 9 displayed

417 Felix Vigren Sweden 432.5 432.5 10 displayed

406 Mark Maurer Germany 422 422 11 displayed

426 Márk Varga Hungary 414 414 12 displayed

401 Jörn Schmiemann Germany 410 410 13 displayed

403 Bence Novográdecz Hungary 406 406 14 displayed

402 Florian Blümel Austria 392 392 15 displayed

413 Dominik Friedl Austria 385 385 16 displayed

428 Marcel Friedl Austria 377 377 17 displayed

419 Jonas Kretschmer Austria 377 377 17 displayed

420 Bence Tóth Hungary 337 337 19 displayed

415 Svante Bengtsson Sweden 321 321 20 displayed

429 Jan Bukovjan Czech Rep. 312 312 21 displayed

ERSO European Championships 2019 - Male Masters Scores: Speed 3 minutes

Age Division: European Championships



Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

411 Jelle Christiaens Belgium 207.84 170.42 48.81 0 207.84 3 219.23 1 2 427.07 1 displayed

408 Pieter-Jan De Backer Belgium 222.81 160 50 0 222.81 1 210 4 2,5 432.81 2 displayed

422 Jens Ockerman Belgium 189.97 168.75 50 -12.5 183.72 5 212.5 2 3,5 396.22 3 displayed

405 Alec Meysami Fard Belgium 216.02 136.25 50 0 216.02 2 186.25 7 4,5 402.27 4 displayed

424 Eric Seeger Germany 185.83 174.17 50 -25 173.33 7 211.67 3 5 385 5 displayed

423 Stef Herregods Belgium 193.67 141.25 33.33 -12.5 187.42 4 168.33 8 6 355.76 6 displayed

407 Felix Rühl Germany 167.65 161.67 50 -12.5 161.4 9 205.42 5 7 366.82 7 displayed

426 Márk Varga Hungary 178.36 106.25 50 0 178.36 6 156.25 11 8,5 334.61 8 displayed

403 Bence Novográdecz Hungary 163.18 116.25 50 0 163.18 8 166.25 9 8,5 329.43 9 displayed

406 Mark Maurer Germany 143.49 142.08 50 -5.36 140.81 12 189.4 6 9 330.21 10 displayed

427 Julian Kilgus Germany 166.64 125.83 45.24 -26.79 153.24 10 157.68 10 10 310.92 11 displayed

412 Máté Varga Hungary 159.35 105.42 45.24 -33.93 142.39 11 133.69 14 12,5 276.08 12 displayed

413 Dominik Friedl Austria 65.43 110 48.81 -7.14 61.86 16 155.24 12 14 217.1 13 displayed

417 Felix Vigren Sweden 136.08 85.83 34.52 -8.93 131.62 13 115.89 16 14,5 247.51 14 displayed

402 Florian Blümel Austria 82.16 127.08 46.43 -48.21 58.05 17 149.4 13 15 207.46 15 displayed

401 Jörn Schmiemann Germany 95.8 88.33 34.52 -35.71 77.95 14 105 18 16 182.95 16 displayed

419 Jonas Kretschmer Austria 66.48 105 45.24 -53.57 39.7 19 123.45 15 17 163.15 17 displayed

416 Ádám Tóth Hungary 67.84 95.42 35.71 -41.07 47.3 18 110.6 17 17,5 157.9 18 displayed

420 Bence Tóth Hungary 90.31 75.83 29.76 -51.79 64.42 15 79.7 20 17,5 144.12 19 displayed

409 Martin Angst Switzerland 82.16 97.08 39.29 -85.71 39.3 20 93.51 19 19,5 132.82 20 displayed

428 Marcel Friedl Austria 63.52 58.33 36.9 -107.14 9.95 21 41.67 21 21 51.61 21 displayed

429 Jan Bukovjan Czech Rep. 51.05 42.92 30.95 -133.93 0 22 6.9 22 22 6.9 22 displayed

415 Svante Bengtsson Sweden 48.52 27.92 14.29 -98.21 0 22 0 23 22,5 0 23 displayed

Status
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ERSO European Championships 2019 - Male Masters Scores: Freestyle

Number First Name Last Name Country Difficulty Presentation Deductions Diff - Deduct/2 Crea - Deduct/2


